499 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
GOT5120T-834
12.1" XGA/SVGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel
with Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 (up
to 2.42 GHz)
DDR3L
DDR3LDDR3L

* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering InformationSpecifications
Optional EOS Installation
Optional OS Installation
Dimensions
GOT5120T-834 12.1" SVGA Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 4 cores
fanless touch panel computer with terminal block connector
GOT5120T-834-J 12.1" SVGA Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 4 cores
fanless touch panel computer with screw type connector &
AC-DC 60W power adapter, EMI class B
GOT5120T-834-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 4 cores
fanless touch panel computer with terminal block connector
GOT5120T-834-J-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 4 cores
fanless touch panel computer with screw type connector &
AC-DC 60W power adapter, EMI class B
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
WE8S